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BEFORE THE PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION 

In re: Compliance investigation of IXC 
Registration No. TI090, issued to Telecare, Inc. 
d/b/a Caretele, Inc., for apparent first-time 
violation of Section 364.336, F.S., and Rule 
25-4.0161, F.A.C., Regulatory Assessment 
Fees; Telecommunications Companies. 

In re: Compliance investigation of IXC 
Registration No. TJ23 1 , issued to GTC 
Telecom Corp., for apparent first-time 
violation of Section 364.336, F.S., and Rule 
25-4.0161, F.A.C., Regulatory Assessment 
Fees; Telecommunications Companies. 

In re: Compliance investigation of IXC 
Registration No. TJ552, issued to Network US, 
Inc. d/b/a CA Affinity, for apparent first-tirne 
violation of Section 364.336, F.S., and Rule 
25-4.0161 , F.A.C., Regulatory Assessment 
Fees; Telecommunications Companies. 

In re: Compliance investigation of IXC 
Registration No. TJ667, issued to Myatel 
Corporation, for apparent first-time violation 
of Section 364.336, F.S., and Rule 25-4.0161, 
F.A.C., Regulatory Assessment Fees; 
Telecommunications Companies. 

In re: Compliance investigation of IXC 
Registration No. TJ697, issued to 
Communications Xchange, LLC, for apparent 
first-time violation of Section 364.336, F.S. , 
and Rule 25-4.0161, F.A.C., Regulatory 
Assessment Fees; Telecommunications 
Companies. 

In re: Compliance investigation of IXC 
Registration No. TJ760, issued to IBN 
Intertelecom, Inc., for apparent first-time 
violation of Section 364.336, F.S., and Rule 
25-4.01 61, F.A.C., Regulatory Assessment 
Fees; Telecommunications Companies. 
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In re: Compliance investigation of IXC 
Registration No. TJ787, issued to Econotel, 
Corporation, for apparent first-time violation 
of Section 364.336, F.S., and Rule 25-4.0161, 
F.A.C., Regulatory Assessment Fees; 
Telecommunications Companies. 

In re: Compliance investigation of IXC 
Registration No. TJ884, issued to Global 
Teldata 11, LLC, for apparent first-time 
violation of Section 364.336, F.S., and Rule 
25-4.0161 , F.A.C., Regulatory Assessment 
Fees; Telecommunications Companies. 

In re: Compliance investigation of IXC 
Registration No. TK043, issued to Payless 
Telephone Company, Inc., for apparent first- 
time violation of Section 364.336, F.S., and 
Rule 25-4.0161, F.A.C., Regulatory 
Assessment Fees; Telecommunications 
Companies. 

In re: Compliance investigation of IXC 
Registration No. TK053, issued to Protection 
Plus of the Florida Keys, Inc. d/b/a ENGAGE 
COMMUNICATIONS, for apparent first-time 
violation of Section 364.336, F.S., and Rule 
25-4.0161, F.A.C., Regulatory Assessment 
Fees; Telecommunications Companies. 

In re: Compliance investigation of IXC 
Registration No. TK054, issued to 
Communication Technology, Inc., for apparent 
first-time violation of Section 364.336, F.S., 
and Rule 25-4.0161, F.A.C., Regulatory 
Assessment Fees; Telecommunications 
Companies. 
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